
City of Lawrence

Open Item Listing (Date: 08/21/2012)

Status = POSTED
Due Date = 08/21/2012
Bank Account = US Bank - 101000187-Checking

Vendor Name Vendor# Total

A & H Heating & Cooling 3389 $6,715.24

Invoice# 086581 for Purchase Order# 005863 $6,200.00
Effective Date: 08/16/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 63968

Union Pacific Depot - Replace HVAC unit 1.00@ $6200.0000 Each Net Amount = $6,200.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $6,200.00
212-4-4800-2325 PR1226 Other / Other Contractual Service $6,200.00

Invoice# 086576 for Purchase Order# 005937 $256.00
Effective Date: 08/16/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 63969

Parks and Recreation Blanket PO for misc HVAC projects. 1.00@ $256.0000 Each Net Amount = $256.00 Tax Amount = $0.00
Total = $256.00

216-4-4600-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $256.00

Invoice# 086577 for Purchase Order# 005937 $259.24
Effective Date: 08/16/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 63076

Parks and Recreation Blanket PO for misc HVAC projects. 1.00@ $259.2400 Each Net Amount = $259.24 Tax Amount = $0.00
Total = $259.24

216-4-4600-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $259.24

A-1 Rental Inc 14970 $75.00

Invoice# 085526 for Purchase Order# 006090 $75.00
Effective Date: 08/08/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 19193

Portable Toilet Rental at the Wakarusa Fuel Site. Blanket Po through December 2012 1.00@ $75.0000 Each Net Amount = $75.00
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $75.00

504-3-3210-2370 Other / Equipment Rental $75.00

AA Wheel & Truck Supply 6288 $30.36

Invoice# 083403 for Purchase Order# 005815 $-150.00
Effective Date: 08/01/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 685013

Parts for the repair and maintenance of the fleet. Blanket PO through December 2012. 1.00@ $-150.0000 Each Net Amount =
$-150.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $-150.00

504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales / Parts $-150.00

Invoice# 084518 for Purchase Order# 005815 $29.25
Effective Date: 08/01/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 686557

Parts for the repair and maintenance of the fleet. Blanket PO through December 2012. 1.00@ $29.2500 Each Net Amount = $29.25
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $29.25

504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales / Parts $29.25
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City of Lawrence

Open Item Listing (Date: 08/21/2012)

Status = POSTED
Due Date = 08/21/2012
Bank Account = US Bank - 101000187-Checking

Vendor Name Vendor# Total

Invoice# 084519 for Purchase Order# 005815 $135.71
Effective Date: 08/01/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 686547

Parts for the repair and maintenance of the fleet. Blanket PO through December 2012. 1.00@ $135.7100 Each Net Amount = $135.71
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $135.71

504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales / Parts $135.71

Invoice# 084520 for Purchase Order# 005815 $15.40
Effective Date: 08/01/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 686538

Parts for the repair and maintenance of the fleet. Blanket PO through December 2012. 1.00@ $15.4000 Each Net Amount = $15.40
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $15.40

504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales / Parts $15.40

ABData LTD 11971 $2,567.15

Invoice# 085808 $2,567.15
Effective Date: 08/13/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 148302

Mail insert/sorting service 1.00@ $2567.1500 Each Net Amount = $2,567.15 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $2,567.15
501-1-1069-2120 Printing & Publications / Printing $2,567.15

Afresh Services 24054 $150.00

Invoice# 086377 for Purchase Order# 005944 $150.00
Effective Date: 08/14/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 08012012

Floor maintenance for CMG. 1.00@ $150.0000 Each Net Amount = $150.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $150.00
504-3-3210-2132 Service Contracts / Janitorial Service $150.00

Airgas Mid South Inc 9089 $205.00

Invoice# 086588 for Purchase Order# 005175 $55.00
Effective Date: 08/16/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 9903388918

Blanket PO for CO2 for the pools through 2012 1.00@ $55.0000 Each Net Amount = $55.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $55.00
211-4-4180-4008 Supplies / Chemicals $55.00

Invoice# 086590 for Purchase Order# 005175 $110.00
Effective Date: 08/16/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 9903386896

Blanket PO for CO2 for the pools through 2012 1.00@ $110.0000 Each Net Amount = $110.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $110.00
211-4-4180-4008 Supplies / Chemicals $110.00

Invoice# 086591 for Purchase Order# 005175 $40.00
Effective Date: 08/16/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 9903386897

Blanket PO for CO2 for the pools through 2012 1.00@ $40.0000 Each Net Amount = $40.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $40.00
211-4-4180-4008 Supplies / Chemicals $40.00 Page 2 of 147



City of Lawrence

Open Item Listing (Date: 08/21/2012)

Status = POSTED
Due Date = 08/21/2012
Bank Account = US Bank - 101000187-Checking

Vendor Name Vendor# Total

Anderson, Craig 9090 $350.00

Invoice# 086744 $350.00
Effective Date: 08/20/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# HR082012CC

ERC Picnic/Band 1.00@ $350.0000 Each Net Amount = $350.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $350.00
001-1-1053-2348 Other / ERC Programs $350.00

Ann Willer 13000|637 $70.00

Invoice# 086550 $70.00
Effective Date: 08/16/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 848414-Will

Refund-Depot Deposit 1.00@ $70.0000 Each Net Amount = $70.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $70.00
211-0-0000-0311 Suspense $70.00

Aramark Uniform Services 13838 $86.47

Invoice# 086618 $86.47
Effective Date: 08/17/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 4524939887

Floor Mat Cleaning Service 1.00@ $86.4700 Each Net Amount = $86.47 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $86.47
001-2-2110-2367 Other / PSI Building Operation $86.47

Asphalt Sales of Lawrence LLC 7646 $1,807.65

Invoice# 084849 for Purchase Order# 005831 $1,807.65
Effective Date: 08/06/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 7945

Blanket PO for asphalt products through Dec 2012 1.00@ $1807.6500 Each Net Amount = $1,807.65 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$1,807.65

001-3-3000-4502 Construction Materials / Asphalt $1,807.65

AT&T - Data Circuit 14797 $1,791.21

Invoice# 085632 $520.04
Effective Date: 08/09/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 0736158116-0712

AT&T data circuit July 2012 monthly charge; Parks & Rec ISDN PRI; account #: 210-073-6158-116; 1.00@ $520.0400 Each Net
Amount = $520.04 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $520.04

211-4-4100-2420 Communications / Telephone $520.04
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Due Date = 08/21/2012
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Invoice# 085633 $210.14
Effective Date: 08/09/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 0743997702-0712

AT&T data circuit July 2012 monthly charge; T1 from LEC to ITC; account #: 210-074-3997-702; 1.00@ $210.1400 Each Net
Amount = $210.14 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $210.14

001-2-2110-2367 Other / PSI Building Operation $210.14

Invoice# 085634 $419.93
Effective Date: 08/09/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 0744407407-0712

AT&T data circuit July 2012 charges; T1 lines to Eagle Bend golf course & Holcom Rec Center; account 210-074-4407-407 1.00@
$419.9300 Each Net Amount = $419.93 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $419.93

506-4-4910-2420 Communications / Telephone $209.96
211-4-4105-2420 Communications / Telephone $209.97

Invoice# 085635 $462.80
Effective Date: 08/09/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 0744842585-0712

AT&T data circuit July 2012 monthly charge; T1 from 19th & Mass to Stn 5; account #: 210-074-4842-585; 1.00@ $462.8000 Each
Net Amount = $462.80 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $462.80

001-2-2200-2420 Communications / Telephone $462.80

Invoice# 085636 $178.30
Effective Date: 08/09/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 0781224304-0712

AT&T data circuit July 2012 monthly charge; OPX circuits for music on hold; account #: 210-078-1224-304; 1.00@ $178.3000 Each
Net Amount = $178.30 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $178.30

001-1-1070-2420 Communications / Telephone $178.30

Auto Plaza Car Wash, F&L Ent. Inc. 14014 $403.58

Invoice# 086632 $403.58
Effective Date: 08/17/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# PD080112MB-0712

Full Service Car Washes 1.00@ $403.5800 Each Net Amount = $403.58 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $403.58
001-2-2110-2135 Service Contracts / Other Service Contracts $9.99
001-2-2120-2135 Service Contracts / Other Service Contracts $366.62
001-2-2160-2135 Service Contracts / Other Service Contracts $26.97

B & C Truck Electric Service 10782 $244.99

Invoice# 085728 for Purchase Order# 004832 $244.99
Effective Date: 08/13/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# B56993

Parts for the repair and maintenance of the fleet. Blanket PO through June 2012. 1.00@ $244.9900 Each Net Amount = $244.99 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $244.99

504-3-3210-4721 Cost of Sales / Parts $244.99

Baker , Patricia E 25589 $2,500.00
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City of Lawrence
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Due Date = 08/21/2012
Bank Account = US Bank - 101000187-Checking
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Invoice# 085816 $2,500.00
Effective Date: 08/13/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# LE081312DC

Temp easement purchase for 2020 Stratford 1.00@ $2500.0000 Each Net Amount = $2,500.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$2,500.00

400-3-3000-6060 PW1012 Land Acquisition/Easement $2,500.00

Barbara Watkins 13000|636 $31.00

Invoice# 086556 $31.00
Effective Date: 08/16/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 848551-WATK

Refund-Activity Registration 1.00@ $31.0000 Each Net Amount = $31.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $31.00
211-0-0000-0311 Suspense $31.00

Berkeley Plaza, Inc. 8415 $7,609.13

Invoice# 086529 for Purchase Order# 004828 $7,609.13
Effective Date: 08/16/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# MC090112CS-0912

Monthly Rent for Municipal Court per Berkeley Plaza Lease Agreement-Sept 2012 1.00@ $7609.1300 Each Net Amount = $7,609.13
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $7,609.13

001-1-1090-2327 Other / Leases $7,609.13

Berry's Arctic Ice 8858 $407.34

Invoice# 084439 for Purchase Order# 005921 $74.40
Effective Date: 08/01/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 180624

ICE MACHINE MULTI DEPARTMENTS USAGE BLANKET PO jULY - dECEMBER 2012 74.40@ $1.0000 Each Net Amount =
$74.40 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $74.40

502-3-3515-4209 Operating Supplies / Other $14.14
211-4-4100-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $14.14
001-3-3000-2135 Service Contracts / Other Service Contracts $14.88
001-4-4010-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $14.14
001-2-2120-4209 Operating Supplies / Other Operating Supplies $7.44
501-7-7310-4209 Operating Supplies / Other Operating Supplies $3.72
001-1-1053-2342 Other / Training Programs $2.97
501-1-1069-4209 Operating Supplies / Other Operating Supplies $2.97

Invoice# 084483 $69.75
Effective Date: 08/01/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 179890

ice for Station 5 75.00@ $0.9300 Each Net Amount = $69.75 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $69.75
001-2-2200-4209 Operating Supplies / Other Operating Supplies $69.75
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City of Lawrence

Open Item Listing (Date: 08/21/2012)

Status = POSTED
Due Date = 08/21/2012
Bank Account = US Bank - 101000187-Checking

Vendor Name Vendor# Total

Invoice# 084732 for Purchase Order# 005921 $126.48
Effective Date: 08/03/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 180338

ICE MACHINE MULTI DEPARTMENTS USAGE BLANKET PO jULY - dECEMBER 2012 126.48@ $1.0000 Each Net Amount
= $126.48 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $126.48

502-3-3515-4209 Operating Supplies / Other $24.03
211-4-4100-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $24.03
001-3-3000-2135 Service Contracts / Other Service Contracts $25.30
001-4-4010-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $24.03
001-2-2120-4209 Operating Supplies / Other Operating Supplies $12.65
501-7-7310-4209 Operating Supplies / Other Operating Supplies $6.32
001-1-1053-2342 Other / Training Programs $5.06
501-1-1069-4209 Operating Supplies / Other Operating Supplies $5.06

Invoice# 085535 for Purchase Order# 005921 $76.26
Effective Date: 08/08/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 180362

ICE MACHINE MULTI DEPARTMENTS USAGE BLANKET PO jULY - dECEMBER 2012 76.26@ $1.0000 Each Net Amount =
$76.26 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $76.26

502-3-3515-4209 Operating Supplies / Other $14.49
211-4-4100-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $14.49
001-3-3000-2135 Service Contracts / Other Service Contracts $15.25
001-4-4010-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $14.49
001-2-2120-4209 Operating Supplies / Other Operating Supplies $7.63
501-7-7310-4209 Operating Supplies / Other Operating Supplies $3.81
001-1-1053-2342 Other / Training Programs $3.05
501-1-1069-4209 Operating Supplies / Other Operating Supplies $3.05

Invoice# 086629 $60.45
Effective Date: 08/17/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 180626

ICE AT SWAN BLDG NE INDUSTRIAL LN 1.00@ $60.4500 Each Net Amount = $60.45 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $60.45
502-3-3515-4032 Supplies / Dumpster Maint Supplies $60.45

Bettis Asphalt & Construction 13615 $505.54

Invoice# 084473 for Purchase Order# 005771 $505.54
Effective Date: 08/01/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 1207080

Blanket PO for asphalt products through Dec 2012 1.00@ $505.5400 Each Net Amount = $505.54 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$505.54

001-3-3000-4502 Construction Materials / Asphalt $505.54

Blue Jazz Java 13735 $52.30

Invoice# 085547 $52.30
Effective Date: 08/09/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 594438

Coffee Supplies 1.00@ $52.3000 Each Net Amount = $52.30 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $52.30
001-1-1030-4001 Supplies / Office Supplies $52.30
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City of Lawrence

Open Item Listing (Date: 08/21/2012)

Status = POSTED
Due Date = 08/21/2012
Bank Account = US Bank - 101000187-Checking

Vendor Name Vendor# Total

BOSS, Inc 12321 $10,951.21

Invoice# 086385 for Purchase Order# 006085 $10,951.21
Effective Date: 08/14/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# AMNBSC1207032

Annual Software Maintenance for BOSS Helpdesk and Network Management Software; Coverage 8/31/2012 to 8/31/2013 1.00@
$10951.2100 Each Net Amount = $10,951.21 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $10,951.21

001-1-1030-4004 Supplies / Software $575.52
001-1-1065-4004 Supplies / Software $122.08
502-3-3530-4004 Supplies / Software $156.96
211-4-4100-4004 Supplies / Software $1,412.64
631-6-6412-4004 Supplies / Software $52.32
001-1-1053-4004 Supplies / Software $209.28
501-7-7210-4004 Supplies / Software $226.72
501-7-7100-4028 Supplies / City Hall Operation $279.04
501-7-7220-4004 Supplies / Software $313.92
504-3-3210-4004 Supplies / Software $226.72
001-1-1025-4004 Supplies / Software $69.76
001-3-3040-4004 Supplies / Software $156.96
001-1-1050-4004 Supplies / Software $69.76
502-3-3515-4004 Supplies / Software $87.20
501-7-7100-4004 Supplies / Software $209.28
001-1-1070-4004 Supplies / Software $1,045.29
501-7-7510-4004 Supplies / Software $104.64
501-1-1069-4004 Supplies / Software $366.24
001-1-1034-4004 Supplies / Software $331.36
001-2-2200-4004 Supplies / Software $1,255.68
001-1-1080-4004 Supplies / Software $226.72
001-3-3000-4004 Supplies / Software $104.64
001-3-3020-4004 Supplies / Software $313.92
505-3-3910-4004 Supplies / Software $104.64
501-7-7610-4004 Supplies / Software $331.36
502-3-3515-4004 Supplies / Software $139.52
501-7-7410-4004 Supplies / Software $296.48
501-7-7310-4004 Supplies / Software $749.92
001-3-3010-4004 Supplies / Software $436.00
001-5-5100-4004 Supplies / Software $17.44
001-1-1060-4004 Supplies / Software $122.08
001-1-1090-4004 Supplies / Software $348.80
501-7-7110-4004 Supplies / Software $244.16
001-1-1032-4004 Supplies / Software $122.08
611-1-1014-4004 Supplies / Software $52.32
001-1-1054-4004 Supplies / Software $69.76

Bowersock Mills & Power Co 433 $141,333.00

Invoice# 086430 for Purchase Order# 006114 $141,333.00
Effective Date: 08/14/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 369

Maintenance agreement approved by City Commission on 03/13/12. 1.00@ $141333.0000 Each Net Amount = $141,333.00 Tax
Amount = $0.00 Total = $141,333.00

501-7-7812-2531 UT1207 R & M / Machinery & Equipment $141,333.00

BPI Building Services 9138 $189.00
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City of Lawrence
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Due Date = 08/21/2012
Bank Account = US Bank - 101000187-Checking
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Invoice# 086605 for Purchase Order# 005562 $189.00
Effective Date: 08/16/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 24096

Janitorial Services for South Park Admin bldg as specified in bid received through Dec.31,2012. 1.00@ $189.0000 Each Net Amount
= $189.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $189.00

211-4-4100-2132 Service Contracts / Janitorial Service $189.00

Brayden's Lawn and Landscape 14657 $1,080.55

Invoice# 086600 for Purchase Order# 004868 $1,080.55
Effective Date: 08/16/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# 555

2nd year of Contract Mowing for District #3 Area #2 as specified in bid #B1107 Approved by City Commission Tuesday, March 8,
2011 1.00@ $932.3000 Each Net Amount = $932.30 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $932.30

001-4-4010-2321 Other / Mowing $494.14
501-7-7310-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $233.15
501-7-7410-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $79.42
604-3-3400-2325 Other / Other Contractual Service $125.59

CO #1, Additional mowing added to original contract, O'Connell Rd and E 25th St. 1.00@ $148.2500 Each Net Amount = $148.25
Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $148.25

505-3-3910-2321 Other / Mowing $148.25

Brenntag Mid-South Inc 10913 $50,659.26

Invoice# 084540 for Purchase Order# 004564 $3,581.07
Effective Date: 08/01/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# BMS267311

Blanket PO for Sodium hypochlorite 12.5% for WWTP treatment. Bid of $0.79/gal accepted by City Commission on 12/6/11. 1.00@
$3581.0700 Each Net Amount = $3,581.07 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $3,581.07

501-7-7310-4008 Supplies / Chemicals $3,581.07

Invoice# 085659 for Purchase Order# 004610 $30,960.00
Effective Date: 08/10/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# BMS272533

Bulk Calgon WHP 800 PAC for Kaw WTP Operations. Bid of $0.774/lb. approved by City Commission on 11/8/11. Freight Included.
1.00@ $30960.0000 Each Net Amount = $30,960.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $30,960.00

501-7-7220-4008 Supplies / Chemicals $30,960.00

Invoice# 084844 for Purchase Order# 004615 $3,563.69
Effective Date: 08/06/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# BMS269088

Bulk Sodium Hypochlorite (12.5%)for Kaw WTP Operations. Bid of $0.79/gal. approved by City Commission on 11/8/11. Freight
Included. 1.00@ $3563.6900 Each Net Amount = $3,563.69 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $3,563.69

501-7-7220-4008 Supplies / Chemicals $3,563.69

Invoice# 084989 for Purchase Order# 004624 $3,545.52
Effective Date: 08/07/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# BMS269916

Bulk Sodium Hypochlorite (12.5%)for Clinton WTP Operations. Bid of $0.79/gal. approved by City Commission on 11/8/11. Freight
Included. 1.00@ $3545.5200 Each Net Amount = $3,545.52 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $3,545.52

501-7-7210-4008 Supplies / Chemicals $3,545.52
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Invoice# 084807 for Purchase Order# 005844 $6,654.98
Effective Date: 08/06/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# BMS268269

Bulk Phosphate Solution for Kaw WTP Operations. Bid of $12.10/gal. approved by City Commission on 11/8/11. Freight Included.
1.00@ $6654.9800 Each Net Amount = $6,654.98 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total = $6,654.98

501-7-7220-4008 Supplies / Chemicals $6,654.98

Invoice# 085502 for Purchase Order# 005868 $2,354.00
Effective Date: 08/08/2012
Invoice Type: Regular
Vendor Invoice# BMS268270

4 super sacks (1000# each) Calgon WHP800 PAC. 1.00@ $2354.0000 Each Net Amount = $2,354.00 Tax Amount = $0.00 Total =
$2,354.00

501-7-7210-4008 Supplies / Chemicals $2,354.00

Bright Prospects Ltd 25542 $6.58

Invoice# 086562 $6.58